111S W I V EL A N D P OSIT I O N IN G A DA P TER S ,  M E TR I C ,  P G -  T Y PE S WA & SC A
—
Type SCA - Positioning adapter, metric/PG metal thread
 Order no.
Thread
metric
Thread length
(mm)
Outside Ø
(mm)
Overall
length
(mm)
SCA SCA-M16-10 M16 x 1.5 10.0  22.0  32.0
SCA-M20-10 M20 x 1.5 10.0   26.0  33.0
SCA-M25-11 M25 x 1.5 11.0  32.0  35.0
SCA-M32-13 M32 x 1.5 13.0  39.0  39.5
SCA-M40-13 M40 x 1.5 13.0  50.0  41.0
SCA-M50-14 M50 x 1.5 14.0  59.0  43.5
SCA-M63-14 M63 x 1.5 14.0 75.0 45.5
 Order no.
Thread
PG
Thread length
(mm)
Outside Ø
(mm)
Overall
length
(mm)
SCA-P09 09 12.0  22.0  35.0
SCA-P11 11 12.0   26.0  36.0
SCA-P16 16 13.0  29.0  38.0
SCA-P21 21 14.0  39.0  41.0
SCA-P29 29 14.0  44.0  42.5
SCA-P36 36 17.0  59.0  49.0
SCA-P48 48 17.0 69.0 50.5
Allows easy positionning of elbow connectors with metal thread
In connection with PMA connectors with metal thread (Metric: Metal long thread)
Nickel-plated brass
High fastening torque
With thread edge protection
P68 and IP69
Temperature range: –40°C to +105°C
—
Swivel and positioning adapters, metric, PG
Type SWA & SCA
—
Type SWA - Swivel adapter with special sealing, metric/PG metal thread
 Order no.
Thread
metric
Thread length
(mm)
Outside Ø
(mm)
Overall
length
(mm)
SWA SWA-M16-10 M16 x 1.5 10.0  23.0  37.5
SWA-M20-10 M20 x 1.5 10.0   27.0  38.5
SWA-M25-11 M25 x 1.5 11.0  32.0  41.0
SWA-M32-13 M32 x 1.5 13.0  45.0  46.5
SWA-M40-13 M40 x 1.5 13.0  55.0  47.5
SWA-M50-14 M50 x 1.5 14.0  59.0  49.5
SWA-M63-14 M63 x 1.5 14.0 75.0 52.0
 Order no.
Thread
PG
Thread length
(mm)
Outside Ø
(mm)
Overall
length
(mm)
SWA-P09 09 15.0 23.0  44.5
SWA-P11 11 15.0 27.0  45.5
SWA-P16 16 15.0 32.0  48.0
SWA-P21 21 15.0 40.0  51.0
SWA-P29 29 15.0 50.0  52.0
SWA-P36 36 15.0 59.0  55.0
SWA-P48 48 15.0 70.0 55.0
Allow PMA connectors to swivel freely in applications where such movement is occasionally necessary
In connection with PMA connectors with metal thread
Nickel-plated brass
 With thread edge protection
IP68 and IP69
Temperature range: –40°C to +105°C